ctrlX AUTOMATION
XC20 Servo Drive System
Product at a glance
Highlights and advantages
ctrlX AUTOMATION family
expands with a powerful
new member
The system includes XC20 servo drive, MC20 servo motor, and cables

brake
(mm) L
Frame
length
– with
brake
(mm) L
Shaft
length
(mm)
C
Shaft
dia-
meter
(mm) D
MC20-060-3L30-N201-_ _ _ _-NNNN 低 0.2 3000 0.64 2 6000 0.92 3.1 0.2 0.21 1.1 1.4 60 91 119 30 14
MC20-060-3L30-N401-_ _ _ _-NNNN 低 0.4 3000 1.28 4 6000 1.43 4.8 0.37 0.38 1.4 1.8 60 109 137 30 14
MC20-080-3L30-N751-_ _ _ _-NNNN 低 0.75 3000 2.39 8 6000 2 6.7 1.44 1.5 2.6 3 80 127 157 35 19
MC20-080-3L30-N102-_ _ _ _-NNNN 低 1 3000 3.18 9.8 6000 3.86 12 1.9 1.95 3.2 3.6 80 139 169 35 19
MC20-130-3M15-N851-_ _P_-NNNN 中 0.85 1500 5.4 16.6 4500 3.8 12 10.5 11.5 6.7 8.2 130 147 172 58 24
MC20-130-3M20-N102-_ _P_-NNNN 中 1 2000 4.8 14.3 4500 4 12 10.5 11.5 6.7 8.2 130 147 172 58 24
MC20-130-3M15-N132-_ _P_-NNNN 中 1.3 1500 8.3 24 4500 5.8 17 13.3 14.2 7.5 9 130 157 182 58 24
MC20-100-3L30-N152-_ _P_-NNNN 低 1.5 3000 4.8 14.85 6000 5.6 17.7 2.19 2.56 4.4 5.6 100 152 195 45 24
MC20-130-3M20-N152-_ _P_-NNNN 中 1.5 2000 7.2 24 4500 6.3 21.5 13.3 14.2 7.5 9.1 130 157 182 58 24
MC20-130-3M15-N182-_ _P_-NNNN 中 1.8 1500 11.5 36 4500 6.3 20.6 18.3 19.3 9.3 10.8 130 177 202 58 24
MC20-100-3L30-N202-_ _P_-NNNN 低 2 3000 6.38 19.8 5000 6.3 20.4 2.79 3.16 5.1 6.4 100 177 220 45 24
MC20-130-3M20-N202-_ _P_-NNNN 中 2 2000 9.6 33.5 4500 6.3 23 18.3 19.3 9.3 10.8 130 177 202 58 24
MC20-100-3L30-N252-_ _P_-NNNN 低 2.5 3000 7.96 26.4 5000 8 26.8 3.65 4.02 6.1 7.4 100 207 250 45 24
MC20-130-3M20-N252-_ _P_-NNNN 中 2.5 2000 12 40 4500 9.9 33 23.6 24.6 11 12.6 130 197 222 58 24
MC20-180-3M15-N292-_ _P_-NNNN 中 2.9 1500 18.5 57.6 4500 9.9 31.5 48.3 54.7 17.1 21.8 180 182.5 212.5 79 35
MC20-130-3L30-N302-_ _P_-NNNN 低 3 3000 9.6 29 5000 10 33 10.2 12.2 10.1 11.9 130 202 232 58 24
MC20-130-3M20-N302-_ _P_-NNNN 中 3 2000 14.3 47 4500 9.7 33 28.8 29.7 12.9 14.4 130 217 242 58 24
MC20-180-3M15-N332-_ _P_-NNNN 中 3.3 1500 21 67.2 4500 14.7 47.6 54.5 60.9 18.5 23.3 180 190.5 220.5 79 35
MC20-180-3M20-N352-_ _P_-NNNN 中 3.5 2000 16.7 54 4500 15.1 50 48.3 54.7 17 21.8 180 182.5 212.5 79 35
MC20-130-3L30-N402-_ _P_-NNNN 低 4 3000 12.7 45 5000 12.6 49 12.8 14.8 11.7 13.5 130 212 242 58 24
MC20-180-3M20-N402-_ _P_-NNNN 中 4 2000 19.1 60 4500 15.6 50 54.5 60.9 18.6 23.3 180 190.5 220.5 79 35
MC20-180-3M15-N442-_ _P_-NNNN 中 4.4 1500 28 86 4500 15.9 50 70 76.4 21.5 26.7 180 210.5 240.5 79 35
MC20-130-3L30-N502-_ _P_-NNNN 低 5 3000 16 48 5000 16 50 16.8 18.8 13.3 16 130 242 272 58 24
MC20-180-3M20-N502-_ _P_-NNNN 中 5 2000 24 76 4500 15.6 50 70 76.4 21.8 26.7 180 210.5 240.5 79 35
MC20-180-3M15-N552-_ _P_-NNNN 中 5.5 1500 35 112 4500 15.4 50 91.7 98.2 27 31.8 180 238.5 268.5 110 42
MC20-180-3M20-N752-_ _P_-NNNN 中 7.5 2000 36 116 4500 15.3 50 113.4 120 31.9 36.8 180 266.5 296.5 110 42
MC20-180-3M15-N752-_ _P_-NNNN 中 7.5 1500 48 150 3000 15.7 50 113.4 120 32.1 36.6 180 266.5 296.5 110 42
功率部分
Power section Option
控制部分 固件选项控制部分 硬件选项
X C 2 0 W 0 0 0 5 C R N 0 1 B E C T 0 N N N N S V S R S N N N N N NN N3-